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Women / 9 / L9 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayden Alvarado-FOx411
Suncoast

9.025 8.875 9.0509.050 36.000
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Audrey West414
Suncoast

9.000 7.875 9.3758.300 34.550
4T 4 6 1 2 

2 

Kaydi Baxter324
Southern Starz

9.000 8.000 9.0258.000 34.025
4T 2 7T 3 3 

3 

Hannah McDaniel323
Southern Starz

9.400 7.200 8.6508.600 33.850
1 8 2 7T 4 

4 

Olivia Williams139
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 7.900 8.8257.750 33.775
2 3 9 5 5 

5 

Kat Sanders138
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 7.850 8.6508.000 33.350
6 5 7T 7T 6 

6 

Korra Damron133
Coast Elite - FL

7.700 7.700 8.7008.500 32.600
9 6 3 6 7 

7 

Lexie Cole132
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 7.375 8.4508.325 32.200
8 7 5 9 8 

8 

Karly Rhodes137
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 0.000 8.9008.350 25.450
7 9 4 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Laster322
Southern Starz

9.600 8.075 9.2008.875 35.750
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kiara Jenkins304
Golden City

9.175 7.400 9.0758.900 34.550
4 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Julian Price495
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 7.725 9.0758.375 34.475
3 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Maya Slater325
Southern Starz

9.325 7.750 9.0258.175 34.275
2 3 6 4 4 

4 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson134
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 7.700 8.6008.725 32.925
7 5 3 6 5 

5 

Laila Hutt135
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.050 8.5758.400 32.375
5 7 4 7 6 

6 

Skylar Alcantara140
Coast Elite - FL

8.275 0.000 8.0758.025 24.375
6 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Sydney Taylor306
Golden City

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
8T 1 8T 9 8 

8 

Maryn Damron124
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 8.6500.000 8.650
8T 8T 8T 5 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Donahue314
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.250 8.475 9.2258.625 34.575
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Eva Rudajev240
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.450 9.3008.350 34.000
2 5 3 1 2 

2 

Carolina Schlawiedt102
360 Gymnastics FL

8.575 8.375 8.0008.500 33.450
4 3 2 4 3 

3 

Amanda Schnelker305
Golden City

8.600 8.025 8.3008.250 33.175
3 4 4 3 4 

4 

Erin Reeves136
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 0.000 7.7008.000 24.225
5 6T 5T 5 5 

5 

Morgan Fliss412
Suncoast

0.000 8.950 0.0008.000 16.950
7 1 5T 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Bush238
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 0.0007.375 16.525
1 6T 7 6T 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL L 102.175 26.675 23.450 25.625 26.425
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz S 105.050 28.325 23.825 25.650 27.250
11 3 1

2 Suncoast S 87.500 18.025 25.700 25.350 18.425
23 1 2

3 Golden City S 77.025 17.775 24.725 17.150 17.375
34 2 3
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